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RANK  PLAYER

1 Grant Levy

2 Ali Eslami

3 Anton Morgenstern
4 Paulette Faucher
5 Maxwell Greenwood
6 Andrew St Jean

7 Dermot Blain

8 Elliott Hebden

9 Alexandre Reard
10 Jan Collado

11 Dennis Owen

12 Daniel Wach

13 Viet Vo

14 Wai Kin Yong

15 Andrey Lobzhanidze
16 Patrick Renkers
17 Patrick Francis

18 Salman Behbehani
19 Ariel Mantel

20 Justin Zaki

21 Phil Laak

22 Gregory Hubly

23 Jorge Ribeiro

24 John Penfield

25 Alan Keating

26 Yosuke Sekiya

27 Randal Flowers

28 Ludovic Lacay

29 Matthew Schulte
30 Liv Boeree

31 Barry Shulman

32 Chris Hunichen

33 Bart Hanson

34 Ying Chan

35 Christian Rudolph
36 Farzad Bonyadi

37 Thomas Muehloecker
38 Harrison Gimbel
39 Mike Watson

40 Kelsey Hendriks
41 Alexander Condon

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #57: No-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 784 Remaining Players (at EOD): 235
Buyin: $5,000 Prize Pool: $3,684,800

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
,, AU

VAN NUYS, CA, US
Berlin, NY, DE
Winnipeg, MB, CA
TORONTO, ON, CA
BOWMANVILLE, ON, CA
Killysbegs, , IR

PERRY, MlI, US
Beaubourg, , FR

OYTEN, DE

AMARILLO, TX, US
BOONTON, NJ, US
PEARLAND, TX, US

Miri Sarawak, Malaysia, , MO
MOSCOW, , RU
AMERSFOORT, NL
Youngstown, OH, US
GB

AR

Tampa, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Woodinville, WA, US
BR

Hot Sulphur Springs, CO, US
BROOKLYN, MlI, US
MATUYAMA CITY, , JP
WINTERVILLE, NC, US
CORNEBARRIEU, FR
HAMILTON, OH, US
EAST MOLESY, GB

Las Vegas, NV, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US

W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
Fook Sun Villa Fh, , HK
DE

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
WIEN, , AT
MILWAUKEE, WI, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
CHICO, CA, US

Sioux City, IA, US

Places Paid: 81

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
98,100 Amazon/419/1
52,600 Amazon /419 /2
86,400 Amazon/419/3
24,400 Amazon/419/4
64,700 Amazon/419/5
16,700 Amazon/419/6
25,400 Amazon /419 /7
94,200 Amazon/419/8
38,900 Amazon/419/9
61,200 Amazon/420/1
15,800 Amazon / 420/ 2
44,300 Amazon/420/3
67,000 Amazon/420/4
41,100 Amazon /420/5
29,500 Amazon/420/6
55,300 Amazon /420/7

135,200 Amazon/420/8
37,900 Amazon /420/9
63,000 Amazon/421/1
39,300 Amazon/421/2
54,300 Amazon/421/3
21,700 Amazon/421/4
26,100 Amazon/421/5
24,300 Amazon/421/6
30,600 Amazon/421/7
40,000 Amazon/421/8
21,600 Amazon/421/9
82,500 Amazon /422 /1
57,600 Amazon /422 /2
29,300 Amazon /422 /3
44,100 Amazon /422 /4
85,800 Amazon /422 /5
48,100 Amazon /422 /6

142,700 Amazon /422 /7
75,400 Amazon /422 /8
97,000 Amazon /422 /9
65,700 Amazon/423/1
18,300 Amazon /423 /2
57,900 Amazon/423/3

112,800 Amazon /423 /4
70,200 Amazon /423/5



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Matt Giannetti
Jared Hamby
Konstantin Bucherl
Bryce Yockey
Nicolas Fierro
Matt Perrins

Gary Williams

Eric Sfez

Niel Mittelman
Joey Weissman
Ara Melkistian
Paul Ephremsen
Rhys Jones

Dan Smith

Jeff Papola

Denny Gomes
Gareth Teatum
Alex Bilokur
Thomas Miller
Frank Kassela
Petar Zografov
Joe Serock

David Rosenbloom
Leo Wolpert
Ashley Mason
Alban Juen

David Fong

David Peters
Thibaud Guenegou
Dominik Nitsche
Daniel Erlandsson
Oleksii Kovalchuk
Rodrigo Mascarenhas
Thayer Rasmussen
Lloyd Mandel
Keith Hawkins
John Patgorski
Arthur Pro

Serkan Kurnaz
Bryan Paris

Carlo Lanzetta
Chris Tryba
Caufman Talley
Arthur Morris
Jose Pinedamoncada
Samuel Ngai
Dylan Linde
Anatoly Filatov
Mark Darner
Russell Rosenblum
Ilkin Amirov

Dani Stern

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
RENGENSBURG, , DE
TORRANCE, CA, US
SANTIAGO, CL
MANCHESTER, GB
Napa, CA, US

NEUILLY SUR SEINE, , FR
LIBERTYVILLE, IL, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
Beirut, , LB
BERKHAMSTED, , GB
FAREHAM, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MONMOUTH BRACH, NJ, US
Lodi, CA, US
DONCASTER, , GB
MOSCOW, RU

E HAMPTON, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Sofia, , BD
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
FAIRFAX, VA, US

YORK, , GB

FR

SAN JOSE, CA, US
Toledo, OH, US
Annemasse, , FR
MINDEN, , DE

VALLDA, , SE

KIEV, , UA

BELO HORIZONTE, , BR
SAINT PETERSBURG, FL, US
FORT MYERS, FL, US
Stapleton, GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Frisco, TX, US

TC

LAGUNA BEACH, CA, US
Lile Bizard, QC, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAFAYETTE, LA, US
COLLEYVILLE, TX, US
Colonia Lomas Del Cevijar, , HN
EDMONTON, AB, CA
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
BLUE POINT, NY, US
WINTER PARK, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BAKU, , AZ

NEW YORK, NY, US

15,400
59,700
27,900
32,000
34,000
142,500
36,000
49,000
60,900
26,200
82,500
50,900
45,100
83,700
44,800
47,000
15,800
56,100
16,400
57,500
90,000
61,500
35,300
76,500
39,500
14,500
81,700
72,800
12,900
31,500
9,500
22,800
73,300
36,600
25,600
52,800
66,500
27,000
30,900
59,300
25,000
55,900
87,300
101,100
66,600
15,000
57,700
11,000
222,700
16,400
56,000
80,300

Amazon /423 /6
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon /423/9
Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon /424 /5
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon/425/1
Amazon /425/2
Amazon/425/3
Amazon/425/4
Amazon /425/5
Amazon /425/6
Amazon /425/7
Amazon /425/8
Amazon/425/9
Amazon/426/1
Amazon/426/2
Amazon/426/3
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon/426/5
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /426 /7
Amazon/426/8
Amazon /426 /9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /428 /3
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /428 /6
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /428 /9
Amazon/429/1
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon/429/3
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /429 /5



94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Justin Adams
Antonio Esfandiari
Andy Frankenberger
Gustavo Goto
Hans Winzeler
Alexandre Rivero
Daniel Lee

John Hashem
Bryan Piccioli
Massimo Mosele
Cliff Josephy
Scott Baumstein
Mickey Petersen
Christopher Day
Ray Dehkharghani
Ravi Raghavan
Alessandro Longobardi
Steve Brecher
Orson Young
Greg Ostrander
Matthew Stone
Hunter Frey
Matthias Bolsterli
Troy Southerland
Thomas Swensen
Raul Morales
Griffin Benger
Shawn Moore
Antonio Buonanno
Cesar Garcia
Michael Dietrich
Olivier Busquet
Chris Dombrowski
Joel Sexton

Calvin Anderson
Dan Martin

Oliver Bosch
Cylus Watson
Ariel Celestino
Joshua Weizer
Pawel Brzeski
Sam Trickett
Michal Wywrot
Sheik Elahee
Stephen Jones
Dimitar Yosifov
Eugene Katchalov
Craig McCorkell
Kou Vang

Wilfried Harig
Matt Berkey
Mohamed Ibrahim

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US

BR

MIAMI, FL, US

Front Royal, VA, US
Richmond, VA, US
Regina, SK, CA
ALLEGANY, NY, US
TORINO, IT
MUTTONTOWN, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
COPENHAGEN, , DK
Naples, FL, US

Prairie Village, KS, US
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
NAPOLI, , IT

RENO, NV, US
OCEANPORT, NJ, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
West Windsor, NJ, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Nyon, , CH

Cypress, TX, US

Oslo, , NO
PORTERVILLE, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
HOUSTON, TX, US
MARZANO APPIO, , IT
LAS PALMAS, ES
CENTRALIA, ON, CA
KATONAH, NY, US
WESLEY CHAPEL, FL, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
YUKON, OK, US
KLAMATH FALLS, OR, US
AT

MADBURY, NH, US
BALNEARIO CAMBRIU, BR
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US
Strzepcz, , PT
RETFORD- NOTTS, , GB
BRAMPTON, ON, CA
SE

SPRINGFIELD, IL, US
BG

NEW YORK, NY, US
WEST SUSSEX, GB
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
HAMBURG, DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Long Beach, CA, US

56,800
97,000
43,700
82,000
38,000
121,200
36,400
43,900
67,300
11,300
23,900
64,600
16,100
48,300
31,900
26,300
21,700
34,800
70,100
31,000
30,300
37,700
61,800
10,100
41,400
58,100
30,300
67,700
66,300
18,600
24,300
110,600
40,000
14,200
67,300
23,000
74,200
35,000
28,700
48,000
32,100
116,000
56,100
19,700
29,200
43,600
68,200
28,500
88,900
23,900
79,900
38,600

Amazon/429/6
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon/429/8
Amazon/429/9
Amazon/430/1
Amazon/430/2
Amazon/430/3
Amazon/430/4
Amazon/430/5
Amazon/430/6
Amazon/430/7
Amazon/430/8
Amazon/430/9
Amazon/431/1
Amazon/431/2
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /431 /4
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/431/7
Amazon/431/8
Amazon/431/9
Amazon/432/1
Amazon/432/2
Amazon/432/3
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon/432/5
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon/432/8
Amazon/432/9
Amazon/433/1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /433 /3
Amazon /433 /4
Amazon /433 /5
Amazon /433 /6
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon/433/8
Amazon/433/9
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /434 /3
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon/435/1
Amazon/435/2
Amazon/435/3
Amazon/435/4
Amazon/435/5



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Philipp Gruissem
Andy Seth
Sebastian Mueller
Josh Brikis
Vincenzo Damato
Maria Ho

Samuel Greenwood
Anthony Zinno
Kent Roed

Nikolai Sears
Andre Akkari

Ramil Yusupov
Steven Levy

Eros Nastasi
Andoni Larrabesanchez
Tim Hamilton
Andrew Hoechstetter
Darryll Fish

Chris DeMaci
Hasan Habib

Mark Radoja
Torsten Brinkmann
Manig Loeser

Ryan Schmidt
JCTran

Davidi Kitai

Jeffrey Mahoney
Sam Stein

Llan Boujenah
Jonathan Cohen
Dan O'Brien

Artur Koren

David Rheem
Johnny Lodden
Giuseppe Pantaleo
Mikhail Korotkikh
Phillippe Ktorza
Pratyush Buddiga
DID NOT REPORT 1
Nazim Guillaud
Michael Frazin
Adam Sanders
Semen Apokorin
Andrew Sherman-Ash
Igor Yaroshevskyy
Yaron Zeev Malki
Keith Johnson
Jason Wheeler
Alexander Venovski
Dario Sammartino
Martin Jacobson
Robert Svet

DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Waghaeusel, , DE
PITTSBURGH, PA, US
IT

ARCADIA, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
BOSTON, MA, US
Bergen, , NO
DAVISBURG, Ml, US
SAO PAULO, , BR
Moscow, , RU
PEABODY, MA, US
IT

GS

Calgary, AB, CA
BELLAIRE, TX, US
CAPE CORAL, FL, US
STANTON, CA, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
GUELPH, ON, CA
OSNABRUCK, , DE
Bad Homburg, DE
Las Vegas, NV, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
BRUSSEL, , BE
LONDON, ON, CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
PARIS, , FR
MONTREAL, QC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ROYAL OAK, MI, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
JORPELAND, , NO
BIELEFELD, FL, US
Lipetsk, , RU

PARIS, FR
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US
us

RONCHIN, , FR
DEERFIELD, IL, US
BROOKLINE, MA, US
RU

EAST LYME, CT, US
Onepropet Rovse, , GB
GIVATAM, , IL
NOTTINGHAM, , GB
CHICAGO, IL, US
CLERMONT, FL, US
IT

STOCKHOLM, , SE
RANCHO SANTA FE, CA, US

143,800
47,900
45,500
10,000

8,100
41,500

8,000
23,300
76,300
73,400
13,500
52,600
50,600
90,700
57,200

7,500
54,500
65,600
26,400
19,800
88,800
39,700
55,200
58,600
94,500
20,200
44,300
34,900
25,900
41,700
20,800
74,700
51,000
86,500
83,200

100,400
31,600
54,600
26,100
39,400
33,500
22,700
24,300
34,800

133,700
44,900
25,200
66,800
24,500
77,900
39,100
19,300

Amazon/435/6
Amazon /435/7
Amazon/435/8
Amazon /435/9
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon/436/3
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon/436/5
Amazon /436 /6
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon/436/8
Amazon/436/9
Amazon /437 /1
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon/437/5
Amazon /437 /6
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /437 /9
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /438/2
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon /438 /6
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon/438/8
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon/439/1
Amazon/439/2
Amazon/439/3
Amazon/439/4
Amazon /439 /5
Amazon/439/6
Amazon/439/7
Amazon/439/8
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/440/1
Amazon/ 440/ 2
Amazon/440/3
Amazon /440 /4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon/440/6
Amazon/440/8
Amazon/440/9
Amazon/441/1
Amazon/441/2
Amazon/441/3
Amazon/441/4
Amazon/441/5



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Seth Berger

Eric Baldwin

Marco Johnson
Kevin MacPhee
Cherish Andrews
Salvatore Bonavena
Jose Nadal

Richard Lyndaker
Daniel Buzgon
Christopher Lastiwka
Timothy Reilly
Zachary Humphrey
Christopher Pereira
Jonathan Little
Tobias Reinkemeier
James Anderson
Flavien Guenan
Taylor Paur
Phillippe Narboni
Victoria Coren

Lue Huang

Greg Hobson
Jeremy Joseph
Irving Lorenzo

John Parker
Anthony Newman
Carter Swidler
Alexander Roumeliotis
Jason Pritchard

Ray Foley

Ramin Hajiyev

Paul Foltyn

Peter Gilmore
Christophe Benzimra
TJ Shulman

Allen Cunningham
Justin Conley

David Paredes

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
CHAMBERSBURG , PA, US
CESSANITI, , IT

MEXICO CITY, , MX
CHAUMONT, NY, US
MARLTON, NJ, US

CA

NATICK, MA, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
Aubervilliers, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BRIGHTON, , DE
WOOSTER, OH, US
London,, FR

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
Veigy Foncenex, , FR
LONDON,, GB

Fairport, NY, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
Springville, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
Auckland, , NZ
BROOKLYN, NY, US
WESTMOUNT, QC, CA
GOTENBURG, , SE
NORTH WILLOUGHBY, AU
NORTHVILLE, Ml, US
BAKU, , AZ
DONCASTER, , GB
KINGSTON, NH, US
NICE, , FR

Boynton Beach, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PRESTONBURG, KY, US
BROOKLINE, NY, US

71,900
76,300
22,800
30,200
24,600
35,400
58,000
31,000
24,300
39,200
155,000
23,600
55,000
65,300
25,500
36,400
25,700
60,000
20,000
18,600
43,300
6,100
58,100
34,200
56,200
30,400
107,100
44,200
15,500
18,000
74,500
53,300
123,700
36,000
20,100
17,400
46,300
53,300

Amazon/441/6
Amazon /441/7
Amazon/441/8
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /442 /1
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon /442 /6
Amazon /442 /7
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon /442 /9
Amazon /443 /1
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon /443 /6
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon /444 /6
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /444 /8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/445/1
Amazon /445 /2
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /445 /5
Amazon /445 /6
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon/445/ 8
Amazon/445/9



